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NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 201004028
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 217231
OKOHX: 14187
COATO: 1727419

Moka3aTenu oHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOr0 COCTOSIHMS AMUTEHTa
Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 13,1
Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,73125646495
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient
KoadpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (OOHAOB

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed

funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 82
On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 0,11

value of one stock)

MUmerlowasicst 3a00/XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniarte A0OX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 262967665081
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 221121408,86
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))



On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnopatenbHOro coBeTa, PeBU3MOHHON KOMUCCUMN U
UCNOJIHUTENNbHOI O opraHa

narta
NPUHATNS
peleHns

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

narta ®.N.0.

BCTYMNNIEHNS

K

0693aHHOCTSAM

15.09.2020 Ab6aynaxaToBa
Jlona
XanTXoHOBHa

15.09.2020 Mwup3saaxmenos
OounnxoH
AHanunsesuny

15.09.2020 CwuHpgapos
XKamuwmpg,
HypwnaaomHosuny

15.09.2020 Xakumos
Abaypawna
Mwnp3saesuny

15.09.2020 Wapwnos
3adpap 3apud

yrnm

JonxHocTb

AYT A npencrasutenb
rocynapcrtsea

MuHucTepcTBo
omHaHcoB PY3
npencrasutenb
rocynapcrsa

AYT A npencrasutenb
rocynapcrtea

AYTA npencrasutenb
rocynapcrea

AYT A npencrasutenb
rocynapcrtea

OpraH  W3bpaH
9MUTEHTA, (Ha3HauyeH) /
NPUHSBLWMBLIBEAEH U3
pelweHne cocTasa

rOCA

rOCA

rOCA

rOCA

rOCA

(yBoneH,
ncTeyeHme
cpoka
MONHOMOYUIA)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)



15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

Wapunos
WaBkar
Mycaesuy —
HEe3aBM1CYMbIN
KaHguapar,

3akupos Caung
dapyxoBuy

Knm AHaTtonuin
HwnkonaesBuny

CepaszetamnHoB
Tumyp
HanneBuny —

Y nbsiHoB
Mwnxaun
Uropesuny —

Hasapos
AnekcaHgp
Hvkonaesny —

1) Wapwnos

3adhap 3apud
yrnm

NHctutyTa FOCA
rocynapcTBEHHOM

cnyx6bl 1 ynpaBneHus
Poccuiickoin Akanemum
HapOOHOro Xo34McTea u
rocynapcTBEHHOM

cnyx6bl npu

Mpe3ungeHte PO

00O «PY3-UHBect» (r. TOCA
Mocksa)

npencrtaBnTesb

000 «PY3-UuBect» (r. [OCA
Mocksa)

npencrasnTesb

AHO «[NpomTexHocepTt» TOCA

(r.

MblTUWM)NpeacTaBnTenb

000
«Py3uHBecTnpoekT» (r.
MockBa)npencraButesnb

rOCA

000
«Py3nHBecTnpoekT» (r.
MockBa)npencrasutenb

TOCA

TawkeHTCKOro FOCA
obnacTHoro
TEeppPMTOPMANbHOro
ynpasneHust AreHTcTBa
no ynpasneHuto
rocynapCTBEHHbIMU
akTnsamu (0T UMeHn
AreHTCTBa NO
ynpaBneHnto
rocynapCTBEHHbIMU
akTusamun Pecnybnukun
Y3bekucraH);
3amMecTuTenb
HavanbHWKa oTaena

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

BbiBEAEH N3
cocTtasa
(yBoneH)



15.09.2020 15.09.2020 2) Xakumos rnaBHbIA cneunannuct FOCA BbiBeEeH N3

Abaypawung TawkeHTCKOro cocTtasa
Mwup3saesuny obnacTHoro (yBoneH)
TEPPUTOPMANBHOTO

ynpaeneHmsa AreHTcTea
no ynpaeneHuo
rocynapCTBEHHbIMU
akTMBamu (0T UMEeHN
AreHTCTBa NoO
yrnpaBneHuo
rocynapCTBEHHbIMU
akTusamu Pecnybnuku

Y3bekucraH);
15.09.2020 15.09.2020 3) HavyanbHWK oTaena TOCA BblBELEH N3
AboynaxatoBa  TalKEHTCKOro cocTtaBa
Nona obnacTtHoro (yBONEH)

XahTXOHOBHa  TeppuTOpuanbHOro
yrnpasneHus AreHTcTsea
no ynpasneHuio
rocynapcTBeHHbIMU
akTnsamu (0T UMeHN
AreHTCTBa Mo

yrnpasneHuio

rocynapCTBEHHbIMU

akTusamun Pecnybnukun

Y3bekucraH);

15.09.2020 15.09.2020 4) 3amecTuTenb FTOCA BblBEOEH 13

Mwup3aaxmenos HayanbHuka coctaea
OannxoH ynpasfieHns (yBoneH)
AHannsesuy MwuHncTepcTBa

OMHaHCOB (0T UMEHU
AreHTCTBa NO
ynpaBneHnto
rocynapCTBEHHbIMU
akTusamu Pecnybnukun
Y3bekucraH);



15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

15.09.2020

5) CuHpapos
Xamuwng
HypuoonHosmy

6) Hasapos
AnekcaHgp
Hwkonaesuny

7) YnbsiHOB
Mwuxann
Nropesuy

8)
CepaszetaunHos
Tumyp
Hawnesuny

9) 3akupos
Cang
dappyxosuny

10) Knm
AHaTtonuin
Hwnkonaeswny

rnasBHbIl cneunanucT TOCA
AreHTcTBa NoO

yrnpaBneHuio

rocynapcTBEeHHbIMU

akTmBamu (0T NMEHM

AreHTcTBa NoO

yrnpaBneHuio

rocynapcTBEeHHbIMU

akTusamu Pecnybnuku

Y3bekucraH);

reHepanbHbii aupektop  [OCA
000 «PT-Passutue
6usHeca» (0T UMEHU

000 «PY3-UHBecT»);

3amecTuTenb FTOCA
reHepasnbHoro

anpekTtopa OO0 «PT-

PasBuTtue 6usHeca» (0T

nmeHn OO0 «PY3-

NHBecT»);

reHepanbHbii aupektop  [OCA
AHO «[TpomTexHocepT»
(o1 nmeHn OO0 «PY3-

NHBecT»);

OVPEKTop FOCA
KasaxCTaHCKoro

gounuana OO0
«dpuennHegTErascepBuc»

(o1 umeHn OO0 «PY3-

NHBecT»);

Ha4YanbHKK NIaHOBO- TOCA
NPON3BOACTBEHHOIO

otgena AO «ORGRES»

(o1 nmeHn OO0 «PY3-

NHBecT»);

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiBEAEH N3
cocTtasa
(yBoneH)

BbiBEAEH N3
cocTtaBa
(yBoneH)

BbiBEAEH N3
cocTtaBa
(yBoneH)

BbiIBEAEH N3
cocTtaBa
(yBoneH)

BbiIBEAEH N3
cocrtasa
(yBoneH)



15.09.2020 15.09.2020 11) Wapwunos WHCTUTYTa TOCA BblBEEH N3
Waekar rocynapCTBEeHHOMN cocrtasa
Mycaesuny cnyx6bl 1 ypoaBneHms (yBoneH)

Poccuiickoin Akanemum

HapOOHOro Xo34McTea u

rocynapcTBEHHOM

cnyx6bl npu

Mpe3ungeHTe

Poccuiickoi

depnepaunn

(HesaBMCUMbIV

KaHoupar). cnywarenb

Information on the important facts for the year
HanmMeHoBaHme CylecTBEHHOr 0 Ne Jarta Jarta
dakTa CYWECTBEHHOr0  HacTynneHus ny6nnkauum
dhakTa CYWeCTBEHHOro CYWeCTBEHHOro
doakTa dhakTa

N3MEHEHWE B COCTABE 8 10.01.2020 10.01.2020
NCNONMHNTENBbHOIO OPI"'AHA
M3MEHEHWNE B COCTABE 8 10.01.2020 10.01.2020
HABJIIO OATEJIbHOIMO COBETA
PEWEHNA, NPUHATDLIE 6 10.01.2020 10.01.2020
BbICLWNM OPI"rAHOM
YIMPABJNEHVA SMUTEHTA
PEWEHNA, NPUHATbLIE 6 02.07.2019 08.07.2019
BbICLWM OPI"rAHOM
YIMPABJNEHVA SMUTEHTA
N3MEHEHWE B COCTABE 8 02.07.2019 04.07.2019
NCIMOJTHNTEJIbBHOIO OPIrAHA
N3MEHEHWE B COCTABE 8 02.07.2019 04.07.2019
PEB/3MOHHOWN KOMUCCIKMN
N3MEHEHWE B COCTABE 8 03.07.2019 04.07.2019
HABJTIO OATE/IbHOIO COBETA
HAYNCITEHME 0OXOO0B MO 32 03.07.2019 03.07.2019
LEHHBLIM BYMATI AM
N3MEHEHWNA B CIMTNCKE 36 03.07.2019 03.07.2019

ADDONTMPOBAHHBIX NALL
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HanmeHoBaHue nokasartens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Balance sheet

Kog ctp.

ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

Ha Havano
OTYEeTHOro
neproja

73401299.00

32417904.00

40983395.00

22751.00

6161.00

16590.00

7132050.00

23039.00

5418796.00

1690215.00

1429832.00

23023298.00

Ha koHeL,
OTYEeTHOro
nepuona

99093524.00

41779533.00

57313991.00

22751.00

10711.00

12040.00

7132050.00

23039.00

5418796.00

1690215.00

1136431.00

7028671.00

2690364.00



Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120 84527.00
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 72585165.00 75398074.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 58624085.00 69299888.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 30690545.00 27676883.00
(1000,1100,1500,1600)
Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160 25161737.00 23406520.00
2700)
Finished products (2800) 170 2770638.00 18216485.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180 1165.00
Future expenses (3100) 190 116657.00 134032.00
Deferred expenses (3200) 200 34794120.00 20264894.00
Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 39121471.00 40822414.00
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211
Receivables due from buyers and 220 2797413.00 6428313.00
customers (4000 less 4900)
Receivables due from subdivisions 230 282104.00 561772.00
(4110)
Receivables due from subsidiaries 240 31097273.00 28599387.00
and associates (4120)
Advances to employees (4200) 250 4840.00
Advances to suppliers and 260 3951318.00 4363186.00
contractors (4300)
Advances for taxes and levies on 270 1082522.00 31707.00
budget (4400)
Advances to target funds and on 280 138201.00 679953.00

insurance (4500)



Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

7855.00

46889.00

2643679.00

9.00

56704.00

251806.00

2335160.00

135300012.00

207885177.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

10528224.00

309410.00

17724762.00

56070901.00

692078.00

715028.00

242814.00

68940.00

172710.00

1164.00

130764042.00

206162116.00

10528224.00

309410.00

22142199.00

52675928.00

1423989.00



TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 85325375.00 87079750.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

II. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 8100000.00 9555554.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570 8100000.00 9555554.00

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580

7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590

(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630 600 114459802.00 109526812.00

+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)



including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

103238197.00

80547210.00

6722540.00

10791394.00

918040.00

5561738.00

2803472.00

221121.00

2197312.00

11221605.00

197910.00

122559802.00

207885177.00

94559824.00

66004745.00

7252412.00

11067893.00

4.00

6603107.00

1568598.00

757672.00

2629677.00

4107068.00

14966984.00

1821064.00

119082366.00

206162116.00



12

HanmeHoBaHue
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and services)
(lines 010-020)

Period
expenditures, total
(lines 050+060+070
+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

Report on financial results

3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA Neprog,
npowwnoro roga

noxonpl pacxofbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)

212408392.00

160721743.00

51686649.00

36517951.00

1168233.00

3925502.00

31424216.00

2036862.00

17205560.00

3a oTYeTHbI NeproL,

Aoxonbl pacxonbl
(npunbbinb) (ybbITKN)

107125049.00

93881384.00

13243665.00

24818387.00

1372234.00

4895987.00

18550166.00

42072932.00

30498210.00



Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120+130
+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest on
long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

7783912.00

2466708.00

5317204.00

9676673.00

2025661.00

7651012.00

15312799.00

1579983.00

-52113.00

1632096.00

2283262.00

29794931.00

3869060.00

25925871.00
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16

Profit (loss) before

income tax (lines
220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit (loss) of

the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

HaunmeHoBaHune
ayamnTopCKOM
opraHusauuu

OO0 AYOUT
BAPH

240

250

260

270

HaTta
Bbloayu
NULEH3nn

2019-04-10 803

Homep Bug
NNLLEH3UBAK TIOYEHUS

15312799.00

13806724.00

2283262.00
1506075.00 924590.00
1358672.00

Information on audit report

Hata Howmep d.N.0. Konus

Bbloaym ayaMTOpCKay@nTopa ayauMTOpPCKOrt

ayauTOPCKOro 3akIloYeHURY AMTOPOB3AK MIOYEHNS

3aKNI04YEHNS NPOBOAMBLLETO

npoBepky
3akntoyeHne 2020-05-06 36 MycuHa  3arpysutb
6b1n0 H.H (https://
BbIMNO/THEHO openinfo.uz/
ayouTopCKOn media/
opraHmsaumnen audit_conclus
«AUDIT- %D0%90%D"
VARN» Ha 83%D0%B4%
OCHOBaHUK D0%B8%D19
Byxrantepckoro 82%D0%BEY
6anaHca Ha D1%80%D1%
31,12,2019 81%D0%BAY
M oTyeTa o D0%BE%D0¢
PMHAHCOBbIX B5_%D0%B7
pesynbTarax D0%B0%D0%
3a 2019 rog BA%D0%
BB.PDF)

Cnucok acbchnupoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSHMIO Ha KOHEeL, OTYeTHOro rona)

®.N.0. nnm nonHoe

HanMeHoBaHne

MecToHaxoxoeHve
(MECTOXUTENLCTBO)
(rocymapcTBo, 0bnacTb,
ropof, panoH)

OcHoBaHue, no Hara
KOTOPOMY OHM (hacTynneHus
NnpW3HalTCH OCHOBaHus (-
adoPMNnPOBaAHHBIMUIA)

nmuamm



AbaynaxaTosa Jlona
XanTxXOHOBHA —
npeactasuTenb rocynapcraa
(AYTA)

Mup3saaxmenos OamnxoH
AHannseBuY — NpeacTaBnUTENb
rocynapctea (MnuH1cTepcTBo
domnHaHcoB PY3)

CwuHpapos Xamwng
HypuaoonHosuny —
npeacTasuTenb rocynapcraa
(AYTA)

XaknmoB Abaypawug
Mup3aeBuny — npeacTaBnTesb
rocynapctea (AYTA)

Wapwrnos 3adhap 3apud yram
— npencTaBmTeNb rocynapcTaa
(AYTA)

lWapunos WaskaTt Mycaesuy —
Hes3aBWCKMbIA KaHamMoar,
cnywarenb VHcTntyTa
rocynapCTBEHHON cnyX06bl 1
ynpasneHus Poccuiickon
Akagemum HapooHOro
X034NCTBa M rocynapCTBEHHOM
cnyx6bl npu NpesngeHte PP

3akupos Cang dapyxoBuy —
npeanctasutens OO0 «PY3-
WuBecT» (r.Mocksa)

Kum AnaTtonuin Hukonaesumy —
npenctasutens OO0 «PY3-
WNueecT» (r. Mocksa)

CepasetaunHos Tumyp
Hawnnesuny — npencrasutenb
AHO «[pomTexHocepT» (r.
MbiTrLWmM)

Y nbsiHoB Muxaun Vropesuny —
npeacrasutens OO0
«Py3unHBecTnpoekT» (r.
Mockga)
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Hasapos AnekcaHgp r. Mockea OCA 2020-09-15
Hukonaesny — npeacTaesntenb

OO0OO «PyauHBecTnpoekT» (r.

Mocksa)

N6parnmos [aspoH r.TowkeHT OCA 2020-09-15
PyctamoBuny
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